INGREDIENT LIST:

SUBSTANCE

Aqua

Glycerin

Sorbitol

Sodium Stearate
Sodium Laurate
Propylene Glycol
Sodium Oleate
Sodium Myristate
Sodium Chloride

Cocos Nucifera (Coconut) Oil

Glyceryl Laurate

Cocamidopropyl Betaine

Citric Acid
Sodium Citrate

Tetrasodium Iminodisuccinate

Tetrasodium Etidronate

INCI & Specification

4202 TVALMASSA TRANSPARENT SLS/SLES FRI

%

10-25
10-25
10-25
10-25
10-25
5-10
5-10
1-5

0.5-1
0.5-1

0.5-1

0.1-0.5
0.1-0.5
0.1-0.5
<0.1

CAS

7732-18-5
56-81-5
50-70-4
822-16-2
629-25-4
57-55-6
143-19-1
822-12-8
7647-14-5
8001-31-8
85665-33-4

97862-59-4

77-92-9
68-04-2

144538-83-0

3794-83-0

Natural Origin Content (ISO 16128-1:2016) - 87.65%

EINECS

231-791-2
200-289-5
200-061-5
212-490-5
211-082-4
200-338-0
205-591-0
212-487-9
231-598-3
232-282-8
288-123-8
931-296-8
308-107-7
201-069-1
200-675-3
604-420-0
223-267-7
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REACH No.

Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
01-2119456809-23
Exempt
Exempt
01-2119485491-33
Exempt
Exempt

01-2119488533-30

01-2119457026-42
Exempt
01-0000017550-76
01-2119510382-52
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION:

PARAMETER METHOD SPECIFICATION
Appearance Visual Check Translucent solid at 25°C.
Colour Hack (5%4") 0.5 Red/ 5.0 Yellow maximum
FFA (%) Titration 0.70-1.20
Water Content (%) Dean & Stark 22.50 - 27.50
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